
Instructor Scheduled 
Event
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Number

Class Name Session Hours Day Date Location LMS Code Lessons Exam Hands On Hands On

Madrid 1 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 9/9/25 IBEWOrient
Madrid 2 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Wednesday 9/10/25 IBEWOrient Wire 3-way, 4-way switches Installing a Switched Duplex Receptacle
Madrid 3 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 9/16/25 IBEWOrient Exam
Madrid 4 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 9/23/25 ConFab2-CML Threading Conduit (Tapered Thread)
Madrid 5 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 9/30/25 ConFab2-CML
Madrid 6 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 10/7/25 ConFab2-CML
Madrid 7 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Wednesday 10/8/25 ConFab2-CML Exam
Madrid 8 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 10/14/25 ESRWP-CML Installing Flexible Metallic Conduit Installing a Retrofit "Old Work" Electrical Box
Madrid 9 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 10/21/25 ESRWP-CML
Madrid 10 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 10/28/25 ESRWP-CML
Madrid 11 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 11/4/25 ESRWP-CML Exam
Madrid 12 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 11/11/25 ElecThy2-CML Wire Pulling Techniques Proper Device Installation Techniques, GFCI Rough-In
Madrid 13 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Wednesday 11/12/25 ElecThy2-CML
Madrid 14 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 11/18/25 ElecThy2-CML
Madrid Thanksgiving 15 LUB 2029 2nd 0 Tuesday 11/25/25 Work on LMS at Home ElecThy2-CML
Madrid 16 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 12/2/25 ElecThy2-CML Exam
Madrid 17 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 12/9/25 ElecThy3-CML Using Anchors to Install a Metal Enclosure
Madrid 18 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Wednesday 12/10/25 ElecThy3-CML
Madrid 19 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 12/16/25 ElecThy3-CML
Madrid Christmas 20 LUB 2029 2nd 0 Tuesday 12/23/25 Work on LMS at Home ElecThy3-CML
Madrid Christmas 21 LUB 2029 2nd 0 Tuesday 12/30/25 Work on LMS at Home ElecThy3-CML
Madrid 22 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 1/6/26 FundCdCalc Exam
Madrid 23 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 1/13/26 FundCdCalc "Trimming Out" an Electrical Panel
Madrid 24 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Wednesday 1/14/26 FundCdCalc
Madrid 25 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 1/20/26 FundCdCalc Exam
Madrid 26 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 1/27/26 Trans1 Transformer Installation
Madrid 27 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 2/3/26 Trans1
Madrid 28 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 2/10/26 Trans1
Madrid 29 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Wednesday 2/11/26 Trans1 Exam
Madrid 30 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 2/17/26 CSP1 Installing a Luminaire (2' X 4' Fluorescent)
Madrid 31 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 2/24/26 CSP1
Madrid 32 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 3/3/26 CSP1
Madrid 33 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 3/10/26 CSP1 Exam
Madrid 34 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Wednesday 3/11/26 CSP2
Madrid 35 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 3/17/26 CSP2
Madrid 36 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 3/24/26 CSP2
Madrid 37 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 4/7/26 CSP2 Exam
Madrid 38 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Wednesday 4/8/26 CSP3
Madrid 39 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 4/14/26 CSP3
Madrid 40 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 4/21/26 CSP3
Madrid 41 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 4/28/26 CSP3 Exam
Madrid 42 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 5/5/26 StrCbl-CML Terminating a Category 5e or 6/6A Work area Outlet
Madrid 43 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 5/12/26 StrCbl-CML
Madrid 44 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 5/19/26 StrCbl-CML
Madrid 45 LUB 2029 2nd 4 Tuesday 5/26/26 StrCbl-CML Exam


